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100g classic steak, toast, tomato, hash 
brown, and choice of eggs: scrambled, sunny 

side up, or omelette

15
15
15
15
15

americano
latte
espresso
double espresso
cappuccino

15
15

orange
cranberry

45bloody mary
80

steak and eggs, served 
with your choice of coffee 

or juice

Available Monday to Friday from 8 am to 11 am

pullman loaf, avocado, bacon, and eggs 
your way: scrambled, sunny side up,

or omelette

greek yogurt, granola,
and fresh fruits
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